Kodak alaris



Kodak A4/Legal Flatbed Accessory

Exceptional Exception Handling

Our modular A4/Legal Flatbed Accessory makes it easy to quickly scan bulky, bound, and delicate documents.

The **Kodak** A4/Legal Flatbed Accessory saves space and makes it easy to handle exception documents with any **Kodak** E1000, S2000 or S2000w Series Scanner. From fragile and delicate documents to bound documents, this accessory can handle it all with ease.

Compact and Efficient Design

Sits securely under a wide range of our office scanners, and our unique horizontal design manages desk space more efficiently.

Scanning without limits

When it's too thick, too fragile, or simply too valuable to put through a document feeder, the A4/Legal Flatbed Accessory is the ideal scanning solution. Simply flip the lid and start capturing bound media, fragile records, and important photos.

Risk-free, high-quality document scanning

Effortlessly create and enhance your documents to look better than the original with resolutions up to 1200 dpi. And, with any capture software from Kodak Alaris, you can insert and re-order scanned images to easily build your final document.

Simple one-touch operation

With **Smart Touch technology** built into every **Kodak** E1000, S2000, and S2000w Series Scanner, you can control and automate routine processes with a touch of a button.

With the **Kodak** S2000w Series Scanners, you can go a step further by creating a shared, secure scanning experience where teams can use PIN codes to unlock user-specific jobs.

Want to learn more?

AlarisWorld.com/go/flatbed

Contact us:

AlarisWorld.com/go/contactus









E1030 / E1040

S2050 / S2070

S2060w / S2080w

Specifications	
Optical Resolution	1200 DPI
Output Resolutions	75, 100, 150, 200, 240, 250, 260, 300, 400, 500, 600 and 1200 DPI
Max. Doc. Size	8.5 x 14 in. (216 mm x 356 mm)
Dimensions	Height: 2.1 in. (53 mm) Width: 18.2 in. (462 mm) Length: 18.4 in. (467 mm)
Weight	6.5 lbs (2.9 kg)
Catalog #	1015791
Compatibility	Kodak E1030 / E1040 / S2050 / S2070 / S2060w / S2080w



All trademarks and trade names used are the property of their respective holders.

The Kodak trademark and trade dress are used under license from Eastman Kodak Company.

© 2024 Kodak Alaris Inc. TM/MC/MR: Alaris 01/24